described in Exhibit A of this Agreement consistent with the Parties’ Recitals in Section 1, above.   

SECTION 4:     FINANCING AND COMPENSATION 

Douglas will compensate SEAGO for its performance, and SEAGO agrees to accept as complete 
payment for such full performance, the sum of ten thousand, five hundred and forty-three 
dollars ($10,543.00) over the six (6) month term of this AGREEMENT.  Charges for additional 
services that constitute a requested increase in scope of services may be negotiated.  Such 
additional work shall be requested in writing by SEAGO or Douglas and must be approved, in